
CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1

1 62 Arques VASSEUR BENOIT 1987 62053217 0 0 0 0
2 62 Arques LEROY PIERRE 1996 97009519 0 0 0 0
3 62 Arques GOLLIOT CÉLINE 1988 97051320 0 0 0 0
4 62 Arques PERARD KYLIAN 2004 97124518 0 0 0 0
5 80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX LANA 2006 93605629 0 0 0 0
6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2

1 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 1993 97108130 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
3 59 Moncheaux LAGACHE LENA 2007 99136081 0 0 0 0
4 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 0 0 0 0
5 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
6 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 0 0 0 0
7 62 Courrières HUBNER GUILLAUME 1997 97068157 0 0 0 0
8 62 Courrières BERNARD FRÉDÉRIC 1970 97062062 0 0 0 0
9 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SÉBASTIEN 1988 97047391 0 0 0 0

10 8 Château-Porcien AHMED TAYEB DAVID 1982 66739407 0 0 0 0
11 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 0 0 0 0
12 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 0 0 0 0
13 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin COURBOIS LUCAS 2004 97032260 0 0 0 0
14 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin EVRARD CLÉMENT 2005 97123113 0 0 0 0
15 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3

1 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 2004 97116427 0 0 0 0
2 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 0 0 0 0
3 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE CÉLINE 1978 97086712 0 0 0 0
4 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS RODRIGUE 1973 97029729 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain GRAUX CAMILLE 1997 96219055 0 0 0 0
6 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 0 0 0 0
7 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIE 1964 99139097 0 0 0 0
8 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT FRÉDÉRIC 1978 99177298 0 0 0 0
9 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 499130308 0 0 0 0

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 0 0 0 0
11 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL-ANTOINE 1992 97138788 0 0 0 0
12 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
13 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIACK MATHIS 2007 99123562 0 0 0 0
14 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 1976 99136080 0 0 0 0
15 62 Lisbourg DUFOUR HÉLÈNE 1978 97033727 0 0 0 0
16 62 Samer LECOUTRE HERVÉ 1963 97140381 0 0 0 0
17 59 Moncheaux LOBERT YANN 1984 99171044 0 0 0 0
18 69 Givors GODIN PATRICIA 1966 63061145 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      13/14 ans

1 62 Samer JUSTIN VICTOR 2011 97114688 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux HENNETTE EDOUARD 2010 99177297 0 0 0 0
3 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 0 0 0 0
4 2 Belleu GUILHEM PIERRE 2011 98375135 0 0 0 0
5 59 Moncheaux VOREAUX ARTHUR 2010 99177300 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      15/16 ans

1 59 Lomme MULLER ELOA 2008 99159285 0 0 0 0
2 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GAUTHERON LILOU 2009 96297120 0 0 0 0
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal PLUCHERY AUGUSTIN 2009 96293883 0 0 0 0
4 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GYBELY ANGE 2008 96269730 0 0 0 0
5 62 Arques VERSCHUEREN ROMANE 2009 97134244 0 0 0 0
6 59 Lomme HENDOUX JANELLE 2009 99141956 0 0 0 0
7 59 Lomme BRYCKAERT APOLLINE 2008 99159283 0 0 0 0
8 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Dames

1 80 Abbeville GODET ELODIE 1978 93586933 0 0 0 0
2 80 Abbeville RIMBAUT  VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 0 0 0 0
3 80 Cambron QUENEHEN ANAÏS 2002 93579753 0 0 0 0
4 80 Cambron SAJOT MARISSA 1900 93611381 0 0 0 0
5 80 Cambron HARD KELLY 2007 93597190 0 0 0 0
6 80 Cambron MERCIER ALEXANDRA 1980 93584390 0 0 0 0
7 80 Abbeville SALLÉ  SABINE 1962 3568198 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Vétérans

1 80 Abbeville SALLE  SABINE 1962 3568198 0 0 0 0
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN-RAYM 1954 6199411 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
4 45 Mareau-aux-Pres PEREZ PHILIPPE 1959 73771855 0 0 0 0
5 8 Prix-lès-Mézières PERIN  PASCAL 1955 5016631 0 0 0 0
6 8 Prix-lès-Mézières LAINIER JAMES 1965 66741644 0 0 0 0
7 77 Meaux VERDY LAURENT 1966 87426829 0 0 0 0
8 77 Meaux MANTEL GHISLAIN 1961 87426827 0 0 0 0
9 77 Meaux KREZIC DRAGAN 1964 97081746 0 0 0 0

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
11 8 Prix-lès-Mézières OUDIN BRUNO 1962 66744022 0 0 0 0
12 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine LATOUR DIDIER 1969 93592139 0 0 0 0
13 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
14 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal CARLOT DIDIER 1967 5265015 0 0 0 0
15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin COURBOIS LUCAS 2004 97032260 0 0 0 0
2 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin DUBOIS MATHIEU 1983 58028798 0 0 0 0
3 80 Abbeville GODET ELODIE 1978 93586933 0 0 0 0
4 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin EVRARD CLÉMENT 2005 97123113 0 0 0 0
5 80 Abbeville RIMBAUT  VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 0 0 0 0
6 80 Abbeville BALESDENT-COQUET BRIGI 1960 47022591 0 0 0 0
7 80 Abbeville DUBUS SOPHIE 1978 93628924 0 0 0 0
8 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
9 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
11 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 0 0 0 0
2 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 499130308 0 0 0 0
3 59 Nomain LEGRAND JÉRÔME 1984 99132417 0 0 0 0
4 80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ  VINCENT 1975 524193 0 0 0 0
5 80 Moreuil CAVÉ  SOPHIE 1992 60015641 0 0 0 0
6 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIE 1964 99139097 0 0 0 0
7 18 Foëcy POUILLOT IRINA 1967 95666440 0 0 0 0
8 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 0 0 0 0
9 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 0 0 0 0

10 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 0 0 0 0
11 59 Nomain HOSTEKINT JÉRÔME 1979 99142138 0 0 0 0
12 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 2004 97116427 0 0 0 0
13 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN ANGÉLIQUE 1992 97108956 0 0 0 0
14 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELPIERRE TIFFANY 2003 60084452 0 0 0 0
15 69 Givors GODIN PATRICIA 1966 63061145 0 0 0 0
16 62 Courrières HUBNER GUILLAUME 1997 97068157 0 0 0 0
17 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE CÉLINE 1978 97086712 0 0 0 0
18 80 Moreuil SKURPEL NADINE 1975 93610740 0 0 0 0
19 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
20 80 Abbeville GODET SÉBASTIEN 1976 93587174 0 0 0 0
21 8 Prix-lès-Mézières LAINIER JAMES 1965 66741644 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 62 Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 0 0 0 0
2 80 Moreuil TEN ALEXANDRE 2004 93644481 0 0 0 0
3 80 Moreuil FLAMANT OPHÉLIE 1986 93656309 0 0 0 0
4 62 Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 1982 4825758 0 0 0 0
5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 0 0 0 0
6 80 Moreuil ORRICO MARJORIE 1976 20097341 0 0 0 0
7 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 0 0 0 0
8 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0 0
9 59 Moncheaux LOBERT YANN 1984 99171044 0 0 0 0

10 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT FRÉDÉRIC 1978 99177298 0 0 0 0
11 62 Lisbourg DUFOUR HÉLÈNE 1978 97033727 0 0 0 0
12 62 Lisbourg DUFOUR GUILLAUME 1986 97127374 0 0 0 0
13 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI BACHIR 1974 97109130 0 0 0 0
14 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer POMMART FLAVIE 2001 97127098 0 0 0 0
15 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 0 0 0 0
16 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 0 0 0 0
17 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 0 0 0 0
18 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine DEMACHY LAURENT 1969 54144109 0 0 0 0
19 8 Château-Porcien HOSSON AURÉLIE 1986 66745020 0 0 0 0
20 59 Lomme STEVENY SARKA 1986 99153974 0 0 0 0
21 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
22 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 0 0 0 0
23 77 Meaux PEUCHET RICHARD 1974 97078510 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal ANDRE-BARROSO ARSÈNE 2012 96297118 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux WISSOCQ CAPUCINE 2013 99155737 0 0 0 0
3 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT GASPARD 2012 99136083 0 0 0 0
4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine RIQUIER PAUL 2013 93629276 0 0 0 0
5 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIAK ADÈLE 2013 99155736 0 0 0 0
6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MIELLOT ROSE 2012 97117146 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1

1 62 Arques DEWARUMEZ BERNARD 1995 97134643 0 0 0 0
2 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 0 0 0 0
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu BENOT  SEBASTIEN 1973 96660331 0 0 0 0
5 77 Meaux WIEROSKI HERVÉ 1978 87467547 0 0 0 0
6 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu JOUDRAIN FLAVIEN 1985 96673270 0 0 0 0
7 8 Prix-lès-Mézières BEUVIERE  JÉRÉMY 1992 66703152 0 0 0 0
8 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 0 0 0 0
9 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu SOULLEZ  SEBASTIEN 1976 96657519 0 0 0 0

10 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal JANET  MÉLANIE 1984 44220504 0 0 0 0
11 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal CACHEUX OLIVIER 1973 96276777 0 0 0 0
12 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal DAUTEL CÉDRIC 1983 96292499 0 0 0 0
13 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD  MATHILDE 1989 10181704 0 0 0 0
14 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal LE FLOCH CÉCILE 1977 96254351 0 0 0 0
15 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BAGNARD GAETAN 1997 96261163 0 0 0 0
16 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT  DANIEL 1957 3500781 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2

1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
3 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu RADET PHILIPPE 1964 96661130 0 0 0 0
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GUENIN  ERIC 1968 96659473 0 0 0 0
5 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GENILLER  MICHELLE 1961 96660332 0 0 0 0
6 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MICHEL THOMAS 1979 52008882 0 0 0 0
7 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal FAVRE  RÉMI 1960 43320896 0 0 0 0
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MUTIN  VALENTIN 2000 96255960 0 0 0 0
9 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu EVRARD YOANN 1987 96685800 0 0 0 0

10 80 Moreuil DESSEAUX OLIVIER 1978 93610737 0 0 0 0
11 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0
12 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BILLON FLORENT 1964 96297065 0 0 0 0
13 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3

1 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 0 0 0 0
2 80 Rosières-en-Santerr POUTEAU DAVY 1996 93655839 0 0 0 0
3 80 Rosières-en-Santerr MASSIAS ANDRÉ 1952 57155791 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme MOINEAU SÉVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
5 80 Rosières-en-Santerr MALOSZYC AURÉLIE 1986 93640129 0 0 0 0
6 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PERRIOT NADINE 1966 96655949 0 0 0 0
7 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal COGNARD BAPTISTE 1977 96286619 0 0 0 0
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD MÉLANIE 1985 40240024 0 0 0 0
9 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal PUTIGNY JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1953 96289439 0 0 0 0

10 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 0 0 0 0
11 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI BACHIR 1974 97109130 0 0 0 0
12 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu CHALONS  PATRICK 1960 59188267 0 0 0 0
13 62 Courrières DUBOIS GHISLAIN 2004 97029706 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      13/14 ans

1 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HARGOT MATHYS 2010 97116428 0 0 0 0
2 80 Cambron BOURDON AXEL 2010 93634290 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      15/16 ans

1 80 Abbeville LEBRUN LISON 2009 93644473 0 0 0 0
2 77 Meaux PEUCHET-BOJSZCZA NOLA 2009 97063764 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 0 0 0 0
2 80 Rosières-en-Santerr MASSIAS NICOLAS 1989 56021183 0 0 0 0
3 62 Courrières CORBEAUX YOHANN 2000 9716470 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
5 8 Prix-lès-Mézières BEUVIERE  JÉRÉMY 1992 66703152 0 0 0 0
6 62 Samer BOUILLIEZ BRUNO 1976 97121838 0 0 0 0
7 59 Hellemmes ROSSINI PIERRE 1988 99156402 0 0 0 0
8 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 0 0 0 0
9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 0 0 0 0
11 62 Samer DEWATINE ALBAN 1978 63109883 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 80 Rosières-en-Santerr POUTEAU DAVY 1996 93655839 0 0 0 0
2 80 Rosières-en-Santerr MALOSZYC AURÉLIE 1986 93640129 0 0 0 0
3 8 Prix-lès-Mézières LAINIER JAMES 1965 66741644 0 0 0 0
4 62 Courrières DUBOIS GHISLAIN 2004 97029706 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 499130308 0 0 0 0
6 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0
7 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 0 0 0 0
8 80 Cambron SAJOT  MICHEL 1979 46021071 0 0 0 0
9 80 Moreuil DESSEAUX OLIVIER 1978 93610737 0 0 0 0

10 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
11 80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 0 0 0 0
12 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 0 0 0 0
13 80 Rosières-en-Santerr MASSIAS ANDRÉ 1952 57155791 0 0 0 0
14 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 62 Courrières DUBOIS BASTIEN 2007 97029707 0 0 0 0
2 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE CHRISTOPHE 1970 97086705 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme MOINEAU SÉVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
5 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine FLAMENT CHRISTOPHER 1989 93654369 0 0 0 0
6 62 Courrières BAILLET RÉGIS 1956 97053649 0 0 0 0
7 59 Lomme DEPLANQUE SÉBASTIEN 1982 99143784 0 0 0 0
8 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI BACHIR 1974 97109130 0 0 0 0
9 80 Abbeville SPILMONT OLIVIER 1973 93641306 0 0 0 0

10 18 Foëcy POUILLOT MICHEL 1955 95666440 0 0 0 0
11 2 Belleu FERNANDES JOSÉ 1962 98373688 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal ANDRE-BARROSO ARSÈNE 2012 96297118 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 1

1 62 Arques GAUTIER LAURA 1989 4815967 0 0 0 0
2 80 Doullens MESSIASSE JULIEN 1977 93652815 0 0 0 0
3 80 Doullens MILLIERE JULIE 1998 93652814 0 0 0 0
4 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal CARLOT DIDIER 1967 5265015 0 0 0 0
5 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BAUDOT MARIE-LAURE 1981 96282573 0 0 0 0
6 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal CHOSSON JEAN-LUC 1965 96271476 0 0 0 0
7 62 Arques LEROY PIERRE 1996 97009519 0 0 0 0
8 62 Arques BREIGNARD ELISE 1999 97027588 0 0 0 0
9 62 Arques GOLLIOT CÉLINE 1988 97051320 0 0 0 0

10 80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CÉDRIC 1978 93593026 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 2

1 80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX LANA 2006 93605629 0 0 0 0
2 28 Chuisnes BIDAULT  BENJAMIN 1988 66522299 0 0 0 0
3 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY  BRUNO 1970 43386149 0 0 0 0
4 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY  MAXIME 1998 95221408 0 0 0 0
5 28 Chassant-Combres BLANC  NATHALIE 1969 40110103 0 0 0 0
6 80 Doullens HERDUIN  OLIVIER 1966 65158577 0 0 0 0
7 80 Doullens FLOHART  ANNE 1966 51126668 0 0 0 0
8 28 Chassant-Combres DAVID  CHLOÉ 2000 95219658 0 0 0 0
9 28 Chassant-Combres CHAVIGNY VÉRONIQUE 1960 3174527 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 3

1 80 Doullens MARCHAND DOMINIQUE 1957 93624019 0 0 0 0
2 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY CLÉMENCE 2002 95221407 0 0 0 0
3 80 Doullens LETOCART  MARTIAL 1952 3568692 0 0 0 0
4 28 Chassant-Combres BRUEL  DOMINIQUE 1958 3175474 0 0 0 0
5 28 Chassant-Combres GARNIER  JOCELYNE 1960 3175481 0 0 0 0
6 28 Chuisnes DESCHAMPS  J.PIERRE 1947 3175171 0 0 0 0
7 80 Doullens JOURNEL  HERVÉ 1959 93583020 0 0 0 0
8 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
9 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine BOULY  DOMINIQUE 1959 65158820 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Gout      13/16 ans

1 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GYBELY ANGE 2008 96269730 0 0 0 0
2 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal PLUCHERY AUGUSTIN 2009 96293883 0 0 0 0
3 62 Arques VERSCHUEREN ROMANE 2009 97134244 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
2 28 Chassant-Combres CHAVIGNY VÉRONIQUE 1960 3174527 0 0 0 0
3 28 Chassant-Combres ROUFFORT  DIDIER 1961 47108893 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 0 0 0 0
5 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY  BRUNO 1970 43386149 0 0 0 0
6 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
7 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY  MAXIME 1998 95221408 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Ternois      Honneur

1 28 Chassant-Combres BRUEL  DOMINIQUE 1958 3175474 0 0 0 0
2 28 Chassant-Combres RICHARD  ALEXIS 1992 232817 0 0 0 0
3 28 Chassant-Combres AUBRY CLÉMENCE 2002 95221407 0 0 0 0
4 28 Chassant-Combres DAVID  CHLOÉ 2000 95219658 0 0 0 0
5 28 Chassant-Combres BLANC  NATHALIE 1969 40110103 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 50m Ternois      Promotion

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine CAUX ERIC 1962 93653244 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
3 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine PORQUIER YANNICK 1972 93646839 0 0 0 0
4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine BOULY  DOMINIQUE 1959 65158820 0 0 0 0
5 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine POIRET  CHRISTIAN 1937 3567413 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 1

1 80 Doullens LEGAY FRANCIS 1963 93593947 0 0 0 0
2 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MICHEL THOMAS 1979 52008882 0 0 0 0
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT  DANIEL 1957 3500781 0 0 0 0
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu RADET PHILIPPE 1964 96661130 0 0 0 0
5 8 Prix-lès-Mézières BEUVIERE  JÉRÉMY 1992 66703152 0 0 0 0
6 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu BENOT  SÉBASTIEN 1973 96660331 0 0 0 0
7 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu SOULLEZ  SEBASTIEN 1976 96657519 0 0 0 0
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD  MATHILDE 1989 10181704 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 2

1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 0 0 0 0
2 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu EVRARD YOANN 1987 96685800 0 0 0 0
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BAGNARD GAETAN 1997 96261163 0 0 0 0
4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine TREPAGNE PHILIPPE 1970 93610730 0 0 0 0
5 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 0 0 0 0
6 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 0 0 0 0
7 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu JOUDRAIN FLAVIEN 1985 96673270 0 0 0 0
8 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GUENIN  ERIC 1968 96659473 0 0 0 0
9 59 Lomme TOUCHE STÉPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0

10 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
11 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAU 1976 94060519 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 3

1 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
3 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PERRIOT NADINE 1966 96655949 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
6 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
7 59 Lomme GHESQUIÈRE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
8 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu DELAFUENTE  JUAN 1954 65015780 0 0 0 0
9 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD MÉLANIE 1985 40240024 0 0 0 0

10 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BILLON FLORENT 1964 96297065 0 0 0 0
11 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu CHALONS  PATRICK 1960 59188267 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 1

1 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal JANET  MÉLANIE 1984 44220504 0 0 0 0
2 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD  MATHILDE 1989 10181704 0 0 0 0
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT  DANIEL 1957 3500781 0 0 0 0
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu SOULLEZ  SEBASTIEN 1976 96657519 0 0 0 0
5 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu BENOT  SEBASTIEN 1973 96660331 0 0 0 0
6 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu JOUDRAIN FLAVIEN 1985 96673270 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 2

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine TREPAGNE PHILIPPE 1970 93610730 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MICHEL THOMAS 1979 52008882 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme TOUCHE STÉPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0
5 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GUENIN  ERIC 1968 96659473 0 0 0 0
6 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal COGNARD BAPTISTE 1977 96286619 0 0 0 0
7 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BILLON FLORENT 1964 96297065 0 0 0 0
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal LE FLOCH CÉCILE 1977 96254351 0 0 0 0
9 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal BAGNARD GAETAN 1997 96261163 0 0 0 0

10 80 Doullens JOURNEL  HERVÉ 1959 93583020 0 0 0 0
11 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal CACHEUX OLIVIER 1973 96276777 0 0 0 0
12 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAU 1976 94060519 0 0 0 0
13 77 Meaux WIEROSKI HERVÉ 1978 87467547 0 0 0 0
14 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu EVRARD YOANN 1987 96685800 0 0 0 0
15 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu RADET PHILIPPE 1964 96661130 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 27-28-29 juin 2025

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 3

1 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
2 2 Belleu BAUDON DAMIEN 1985 98373687 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme GHESQUIÈRE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 0 0 0 0
6 59 Lomme MOINEAU SÉVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
7 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
8 2 Belleu MANCHE LUCIEN EMMANUE 2002 98360041 0 0 0 0
9 2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 65716294 0 0 0 0

10 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
11 2 Belleu LAMBERT MATÉO 1900 98366033 0 0 0 0
12 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MUTIN  VALENTIN 2000 96255960 0 0 0 0
13 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal FAVRE  RÉMI 1960 43320896 0 0 0 0
14 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD MÉLANIE 1985 40240024 0 0 0 0
15 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 0 0 0 0
16 80 Doullens DIEVART JÉRÔME 1974 93605627 0 0 0 0
17 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PERRIOT NADINE 1966 96655949 0 0 0 0
18 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu CHALONS  PATRICK 1960 59188267 0 0 0 0
19 59 Moncheaux MEURDESOIF HENRI 1975 99177299 0 0 0 0
20 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 0 0 0 0
21 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 0 0 0 0
22 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 0 0 0 0
23 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu DELAFUENTE  JUAN 1954 65015780 0 0 0 0
24 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0


